
PROSPERITY ACRES            PART 4

(32)

(30) (30)

(31)(35) (33)

(34) (32) (30)
INTERSTATE 20 (VARIABLE R/W)

819-130 819-130

819-107-3

818-20

819-107-3

818-30

15 15

181 179 177 175

174176178

6.01

1

180

SEE:668-01-6.01

2

140

100
's

90
.2

255.3 255.3

255.3

90
.2

90
.2

38.7

10
0

41 41 41

41414139.8

20
0

41414140.1

41414140.8

15
0

10
0

10
0's

47

53

11
55

's
11

10
's

155

47

255.550712's
910's

190's

545's

1035's

78
0's

155

47

2650's

26
40

's

2650's

26
40

's
12

51
.5

669
Map No.OWNERSHIP  MAP

Hinds County, Mississippi-
Scale : 1" = 100'

THIS  IS  A  TAX  MAP
DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE NOT
NECESSARILY IN CONFORMITY
   WITH THE ORIGINAL PLAT

NOTICE ! !LEGEND
Property or R/W Line
Historic or Hidden Line
Subdivision Boundary Line
Map Block Line
Streams and Rivers
Lakes and Ponds

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

Map Ref. Number
Parcel Number
Acreage

143.01
4967-122-001

26.5

Block Number BLK  01

Map Key

669

NE  1/4  Section 4 T5N - R1W
081.13

674

635
668

634

673 675
670


